Power Up Vendor Spotlight Schedule 2016
	Time
	Vendor Name
	Vendor Contact
	e-mail

	M12:00-12:20-A
	Rest Assured


	Dustin Wright
	dwright@restassuredsystem.com 

	M12:00-12:20-B
	InvoTek, Inc.
	Tom Jakobs Jerry Russell
	tjakobs@invotek.org 


Christopher Ludvigsen

	
	Emily.Fry@mcdhh.mo.gov


	M12:30-12:50-B
	NFocus
	Jerry Nagel

	nfocus@iland.net 



	Keynote
	Keynote

	
	

	M2:30-2:50-A
	TobiiDynavox

	Tina Dowd-Anderson
	tina.dowd-anderson@tobiidynavox.com 

	M2:30-2:50-B
	CaptionCall
	Doug Clemens


	hkraus@captioncall.com 

	M3:00-3:20-A
	Life Essentials
	Bill Begley,Kathy Smith


	lifeessentialssales@earthlink.net 



	M3:00-3:20-B
	Night Owl Support Systems, LLC
	Duane Tempel, Penny Mata


	info@nossllc.com 



	M3:30-3:50-A
	Quality Transcription Specialists
	Cal Hutson, Malonda Hutson


	Malondah@gmail.com 



	M3:30-3:50-B
	2gethertech


	Kelly Tillery
	Ktillery@2gethertech.com 

	M4:00-4:20-A
	Smart Steps
	Cindy Fisher


	office@smartsteps4me.com 

	M4:00-4:20-B
	Forbes Rehab Services
	Andrea Schario
	brittanic@frs-solutions.co 

	M4:30-4:50-A
	Great Plains ADA Center


	Julie Brinkhoff

 
	brinkhoffj@missouri.edu 

	M4:30-4:50-B
	RIKC - Rehabilitation Institute of KC
	Emily Hawks
	jeanette.boucher@rehabkc.org 



	T8:30-8:50
	Sonic Alert
	Lindsey Dokianos and Mike Donovan
	lindsey@sonicalert.com 



	T9:00-9:20
	Freedom Scientific
	Bobby Lakey


	paulined@freedomscientific.com 



	T-9:30-9:50
	HumanWare
	Kevin Hughes
	Kevin.hughes@humanware.com 

	T10:00-10:30
	Amplicom
	Michael Abramowitz
	Michael@amplicomusa.com 


